QUOTE NUMBER
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DATE
7 February 2025

EXPIRY DATE
9 March 2025

Download PDF

FROM

Simon Bowbanks
Playscape Playgrounds Ltd
Unit D Oaklea House

Enterprise Way

Peterborough

PE3 8YQ

www.playscape.co.uk

PHONE
{1733 913660

COMPANY NUMBER
08717529

VAT NUMBER
GBE 238 811203

FOR
Oakham Town Council

C
Chris Evans

EMAIL
TownClerk@oakhamtowncouncil.gov.uk

Playscape Quote - PSP0445A - Roundabouts

Culls Close
Remove and dispose existing roundabout

495.00
x1

485,00



Cutts Close
Hoop 0705 Roundabout

Supply of roundabout. 150cm diameter. In ground flush installation

e .

Cutls Giose
Installation To BS EN1176

Installation of Hoop 0726 reundabout including surfacing and rectifying works

Princass Avenue

Remove and dispose existing roundabout

Pincess Avenue
Hoop 0728 Inclusive Wheelchair Roundabout

Supply of inclusive roundabout to BS ENT176. 220cm diameter. In ground flush installation

Princess Avenue

Installation to BS EN1176

Installation of Hoop 0728 roundabout including surfacing and rectifying works

Subtotal
VAT 20%

Total GBP including VAT

HOOP 0726 Technical data

Hoop 0726

3,495,00
x1
3,495.00

1,795.00
x1

1,795.00

495.00
x1

495.00

6,985.00
x1
6,995.00

1,895.00
x1

1,895.00

15,170.00
3,034.00

£18,204.00



